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List of Alumni Members Registered During 2019-20 

Branch: Electronics & Communication Engineering 

S.

N. 
Name Of the Alumni USN 

Passed 

out 

year 

Email-ID 

Alumni 

Status 

(Member/ 

Non 

Member) 

1.  Sanket Pimpale 2HN15EC031 2020 sanketpimpale1965@gmail.com Member 

2.  Aishwarya V Hambar 2HN16EC002 2020 aishwaryavhambar@gmail.com Member 

3.  Aishwarya Patil 2HN16EC003 2020 patilaishub98@gmail.com Member 

4.  Aishwarya Jadhav 2HN16EC004  2020 aishwaryatjadhav5@gmail.com Member 

5.  Akshay Powar 2HN16EC005 2020 powarakshay1998@gmail.com Member 

6.  Amruta Hunashyali  2HN16EC006 2020 amrutahunashyali@gmail.com Member 

7.  Anupama Murugude  2HN16EC007  2020 anupamamurugude98@gmail.com  Member 

8.  Anusha Bollarapu  2HN16EC008  2020 anushabollarapu@gmail.com Member 

9.  Ashwini Shettimani 2HN16EC010 2020 shettimani1998@gmail.com Member 

10.  Bhagyashree Patil 2HN16EC011 2020 bhagyaspatil25@gmail.com Member 

11.  Chaitra Veerakthamath  2HN16EC012  2020 Chaitramv03@gmail.com Member 

12.  Laxmi Dundapa Dalawai  2HN16EC013  2020 laxmidalawai09@gmail.com Member 

13.  Dhammakka Pandav 2HN16EC014 2020 pandavdhammakka@gmail.com Member 

14.  Gangadhar Girgave 2HN16EC015 2020 girgavegangadhar@gmail.com Member 

15.  Gomatesh Suresh Patil 2HN16EC016 2020 gomateshpatil143@gmail.com Member 

16.  Kaveri Daddimani 2HN16EC017 2020 kaverimd98@gmail.com Member 

17.  Kavita Dilip Patil 2HN16EC019 2020 kavitapatil735@gmail.com Member 

18.  Laxmi Aigali 2HN16EC020 2020 laxmiaigali@gmail.com Member 

19.  Madhumati S Haval 2HN16EC022 2020 madumatih123@gmail.com Member 

20.  Mahammadmouseen A R  2HN16EC023  2020 mouseen3333@gmail.com Member 

21.  Mubshirin Bagwan 2HN16EC024 2020 sirinmb.24@gmail.com Member 

22.  Pavan Deshpande 2HN16EC025 2020 pavandeshpande365@gmail.com Member 

23.  Priyanka Danolli 2HN16EC026 2020 priyankadanolli1234@gmail.com Member 

24.  Sachin Ninganur 2HN16EC028 2020 sninganur46@gmail.com Member 

25.  Sana Attar 2HN16EC030 2020 sanaattar1857@gmail.com Member 

26.  Seema Gani 2HN16EC031 2020 seemagani031@gmail.com Member 

27.  Shraddha Hipparagi 2HN16EC032 2020 shraddhahipparagi58@gmail.com Member 

28.  Shweta Sontanavar 2HN16EC033 2020 shwetasontanavar96@gmail.com Member 

29.  Soumya Metagudli 2HN16EC034 2020 soumyametagudli26@gmail.com Member 

30.  Soundarya Patil  2HN16EC035  2020 Soundaryapatil09@gmail.com  Member 

31.  Sunita Karabasannavar  2HN16EC036  2020 sunitakarabasannavar123@gmail.com  Member 

32.  Supreeta Hiragappagol 2HN16EC037 2020 supreetahiragappagol@gmail.com Member 

33.  Supriya Chougala 2HN16EC038 2020 chougalasupriya10@gmail.com Member 

34.  Suresh Munje 2HN16EC039 2020 sureshmunje66@gmail.com Member 

35.  Sushmita Shivaputra Maradi 2HN16EC041 2020 ssm.sushmita@gmail.com Member 

36.  Veenashri Boragalli 2HN16EC042 2020 veenusb1998@gmail.com Member 

37.  Vidya Shetti 2HN16EC043 2020 vidyashetti31@gmail.com Member 

38.  Deepak Dinesh Karne 2HN16EC403 2020 Deepakkarne97@gmail.com Member 

39.  Linganagouda Patil 2HN16EC405 2020 linganagouda1111@gmail.com Member 
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40.  Revanasiddayya Mathapati  2HN16EC411 2020 revu0000@gmail.com Member 

41.  Sangamesh I Kodekalmath  2HN16EC413 2020 sangu.sk.1996@gmail.com Member 

42.  Santosh Shedabal 2HN16EC415 2020 sandusantosh@gmail.com Member 

43.  Shital Khemannavar  2HN16EC416 2020 Sheetalkhemannavar@gmail.com Member 

  

 

 


